

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Springs at Pleasant View

8948 / 12526

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	10	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 3,600.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 33,600.00
3X3 SAS	14	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 5,040.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 47,040.00
5X5 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,440.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 13,440.00
Terrace Inlet Type II	2	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 720.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 6,720.00
18" RCP Apron End	2	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 720.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 6,720.00
24" RCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 360.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
36" RCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 360.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 114,240.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements: \$ 278,208.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **11/13/2023**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Springs at Pleasant View

8948 / 12526

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	384	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,200.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,304.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 21,504.00
18" RCP	1428	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 71,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 8,568.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 79,968.00
24" RCP	268	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,608.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 15,008.00
30" RCP	381	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,050.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,286.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 21,336.00
36" RCP	467	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,350.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,802.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 26,152.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 163,968.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **11/13/2023**